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STOWE BIKE CLUB TIME TRIAL SERIES

Waterbury Rt 2

RIDER

Art Robert

Nick Petterssen
Bruce Bell
Phil Beard

Andrew Brewer

Andrew McCullough
Dave Ricklefs

Keith Woodward
Joel Page

MaryAnnMartinez
Bill Reynolds
Jesus Tamez
Karyn Alman
Larry Myer
Trina Hosmer
Paul Falcone
Dot Helling
Pat Driscoll
Brenda Goss
John Hackney

Cap Chenoweth
Betsy LaFlame
Vince Rossano

Christine Petterssen
Bill Cannon
Ghost

RogerLyonSurrey

TIMERS:
Dave Hosmer
Paul Annetts

12.5mi
TIME
27 51
28: 10
30: 7
30: 9
30: 11
30 13
30: 25
30: 42
32: 12
32: 51
33: 6
33: 8
33: 45
33: 47
34: 49
35: 17
35: 47
36: 4
36 6
36: 35
36: 50
37: 4
37: 5
38: 9
40: 27
56: 3
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POINTS

100

98.88
92.47
92.37

92.27

92.17
91.56

90.72
86.49

84.78
84.14
84.05
82.52
82.44
79.99
78.93
77.83
77.22
77.15
76.13

75.61

75.13

75.1

73
68.85
49.69

FLATTED

AVG SPD

26.93

26.63
249
24.88

24.85

24.82
24.66

24.43
23.29

22.83
22.66
22.64
22.22

22.2
21.54
21.26
20.96
20.79
20.78

20.5

20.36

20.23

20.22

19.66
18.54
13.38
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